HORSE FAIR PRACTICE GROUP
Hillsprings Surgery ● Horse Fair Practice ● Armitage Surgery

NHS FRIENDS & FAMILY TEST

“How likely are you to recommend our service to Friends and Family if they needed similar care or treatment?”
September 2018 RESULTS

	Extremely Likely


	Likely
	Neither Likely or Unlikely


	Unlikely
	Extremely Unlikely
	Don’t Know

	349

	81
	10

	7
	18

	2



HAVE YOUR SAY TODAY……..

COMPLETE A FRIENDS & FAMILY QUESTIONNAIRE

FORMS AVAILABLE AT RECEPTION OR COMPLETE ON-LINE AT WWW.HORSEFAIRPRACTICE.NHS.UK

Patients Comments Included:


Excellent Care Given





Good Friendly Service





Always on time and very helpful





Seen promptly, friendly staff





Delay in available appointments at local surgery





I receive good service





Staff and Doctors extremely attentive








